Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, HEST, IITs and Qther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year, 2022
Special Round, 1
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology

Institute Name: tional Institute of Technalogy, Wars

Academic Prograim: ALL

E-Cﬂu nselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Jpening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a)who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/guota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b)who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round

Institute

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology.
Warangal
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Bio Technology {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology]
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Bia Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

o5

os

05

a5

HS

HS

HS

Hs

H5

Seat Type

OPEN

QPEN

EWS

EWS

QBC-NCL

QBC-MCL

QOBC-MCL

(PwD)

SC

1)

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-MNCL

QBC-NCL

&C

aC

CPEN

QPEN

™
=
i

QBC-NCL

5C

OPEN

Gender
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Gender-Neutral
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Warangzal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational |nstitute of Technology.
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal
National Institure of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warargal
Mational Institute of Technology.
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
National Institute of Technology.
Warangal
National Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
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Mational Institute of Technology,
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Mational Institute of Technology,
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Mational Institute of Technology,
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techneology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, integrated Master of Sclence)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Civil Engineening (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chdl Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineenng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technalogy)

Cral Engineenng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineerirg (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Cral Engineenng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of

Technolegy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technolagy)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 vears, Bachelar of
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Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bacheior of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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ARER

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Femate-anly {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gerder-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gerer-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neurtral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender- Neutral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gervder-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including

Supernumerary)

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only {Including
Supernumerary)

Female-anly {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Femate-only {including
Supernumerary)
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37am

24777

47515

6179

1416539

6M 70

90361
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25731

60244

63656

1599598

251232

26822

31316

34847

44754

31452

51740

88561

67723

25735

42831

32968

48552

32521

481701

1543

1650

34M

5347

3553

12551

18260

15002

23145

nETo

34769
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32685

47515

81667

141632
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50381

BBSES

SB713

60244

4118

155558

260912

30657

33433

37935

44754

48055

51740

BB561

67723

30674

42831

36106

AB552

35684

AB1701

2243

4552

2157

3478

5347

3553

14551

18260

15316

23975

14912
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Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology.
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Wararigal
Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology.
Warzangal

Mational |nstitute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institure of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
‘Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology.
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology.
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology.
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
Mational |nstitute of Technology.
Warzngal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warzngal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warzangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal

Mational Institute of Technology,
Warangal
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Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electranics Engineering (4 Years, Bacheior of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Enginsening (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrared Master of Science)
Mathematics (5 Years. Integrated Master of Science)
Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
IMathermnatics (5 Years, Integraced Master of Soence)
Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)
Mathematics (5 Years. Integrared Master of Sclence)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineenng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineening (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineenng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Machanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Machanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Meachanical Engineening {4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)
Mechanical Enginesning {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering {4 Years. Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineenng (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metaliurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gander-Neutal
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-MNeutral
Femate-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-anly {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gander-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gerwder-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary}
Gender-Neutral
Fermale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-only {including

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Fuin

15319

11749

21877

16530

21168

566859

4550

9263

8789

6403

4429

7157

a7Es

10204

17575

46858

56087

164352

30281

AFT2A

55496

119637

229316

14444

25839

22094

19742

34624

50704

47522

13044

22130

196782

18922

19678

32035

33432

42556

45327

[NERE]

18105

14856

21877

16530

220405

566859

6120

5263

B7BG

GAL

4424

7529

B7848

10487

21014

54824

67815

164352

47462

47724

55689

135444

229516

15638

25835

22034

25208

34624

50704

57522

17504

2b463

196789

19636

26030

BESAD

35665

42556

45327
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